
7.75 0.04

Overall

Place Bib # Name Cat.

Total 

Elapsed 

Time Mph Gap

1 382 Larson, Michael A 17:10.24 27.08 00:00.00

2 397 Walker, Jason A 17:13.23 27.00 00:02.99

3 333 Morris, Pete A 17:15.44 26.95 00:05.20

4 343 Costanza, John A 17:26.70 26.66 00:16.46

5 310 Timmerman, Chad A 17:34.38 26.46 00:24.14

6 395 Rennie, Josh A 17:41.17 26.29 00:30.93

7 334 Dudley, CJ A 17:46.20 26.17 00:35.96

8 339 Evans, David B 18:01.73 25.79 00:51.49

9 379 Liebherr, Robbie A 18:06.28 25.68 00:56.04

10 337 McElroy, Jordan A 18:12.34 25.54 01:02.10

11 318 Page, Dave B 18:14.16 25.50 01:03.92

12 327 Cassiday, Kevin B 18:18.98 25.39 01:08.74

13 381 Herzman, James A 18:19.88 25.37 01:09.64

14 386 Harwin, David B 18:21.53 25.33 01:11.29

15 309 Gossi, Paul B 18:31.72 25.10 01:21.48

16 330 Toulouse, Tyler A 18:45.00 24.80 01:34.76

17 383 Clark, Justin A 18:45.63 24.79 01:35.39

18 305 Helton, Michael B 18:46.32 24.77 01:36.08

19 321 Killam, Cody B 19:28.45 23.88 02:18.21

20 336 Yeager, Zach A 19:28.74 23.87 02:18.50

21 345 Bright, Tim B 19:28.99 23.87 02:18.75

22 389 Weiss, Timber B 19:35.46 23.74 02:25.22

23 393 Waters, Scott A 19:36.42 23.72 02:26.18

24 338 Lee, Jonathan A 19:39.79 23.65 02:29.55

25 335 Serr, Rhonda B 19:47.57 23.49 02:37.33

26 344 Connolly, Nicholas A 19:53.78 23.37 02:43.54

27 324 Williams, Michael B 20:00.54 23.24 02:50.30

28 328 Nunez, Corey B 20:13.38 22.99 03:03.14

29 325 Manning, Craig C 20:19.43 22.88 03:09.19

30 320 Curtis, Ken B 20:27.30 22.73 03:17.06

31 384 Clark, Chris C 20:39.68 22.51 03:29.44

32 312 Witt, Allen C 20:45.06 22.41 03:34.82

33 316 Nielson, Jeremiah C 21:02.83 22.09 03:52.59

34 302 Rissler, Pete C 21:03.89 22.07 03:53.65

35 313 Vincent, David C 21:08.22 22.00 03:57.98

36 308 Riordan, Patrick B 21:10.80 21.95 04:00.56

37 390 Singer, Joe C 21:14.11 21.90 04:03.87

38 307 Mais, Lance B 21:16.83 21.85 04:06.59

39 314 Fish, Dave C 21:18.88 21.82 04:08.64

40 388 Atlan, Jean-Michel B 21:24.64 21.72 04:14.40

41 398 Hood, Roman C 21:25.22 21.71 04:14.98

42 346 Stott, Colby B 21:28.25 21.66 04:18.01

43 311 Littenberg, Heidi B 21:29.62 21.63 04:19.38

44 391 Feurot, Michelle B 21:35.43 21.54 04:25.19

45 304 Coleman, Travis B 21:36.00 21.53 04:25.76

46 303 Pippin, Sonja C 21:57.20 21.18 04:46.96

47 349 Stewart, Marc C 22:14.97 20.90 05:04.73

48 306 Hammond, Steve B 22:23.53 20.77 05:13.29



49 323 Frantz, Roger C 22:23.93 20.76 05:13.69

50 396 Belisle, Dennis B 22:26.27 20.72 05:16.03

51 326 Frayer, Jenny C 22:35.07 20.59 05:24.83

52 332 Monohan, Mark C 22:40.33 20.51 05:30.09

53 322 Snell-Killam, Aimee C 22:40.74 20.50 05:30.50

54 301 Stoeger, Will B 22:49.26 20.38 05:39.02

55 350 Galeoto, Paige C 23:04.19 20.16 05:53.95

56 317 McCabe, Ken C 23:12.28 20.04 06:02.04

57 315 Oren, Lucie C 23:35.93 19.70 06:25.69

58 319 Stremmel, Steve C 25:02.00 18.58 07:51.76

59 385 Stubbs, Alexander C 25:30.56 18.23 08:20.32

60 380 Mansur, Matt C 26:56.97 17.25 09:46.73

A's
1 382 Larson, Michael A 17:10.24 27.08 00:00.00

2 397 Walker, Jason A 17:13.23 27.00 00:02.99

3 333 Morris, Pete A 17:15.44 26.95 00:05.20

4 343 Costanza, John A 17:26.70 26.66 00:16.46

5 310 Timmerman, Chad A 17:34.38 26.46 00:24.14

6 395 Rennie, Josh A 17:41.17 26.29 00:30.93

7 334 Dudley, CJ A 17:46.20 26.17 00:35.96

8 379 Liebherr, Robbie A 18:06.28 25.68 00:56.04

9 337 McElroy, Jordan A 18:12.34 25.54 01:02.10

10 381 Herzman, James A 18:19.88 25.37 01:09.64

11 330 Toulouse, Tyler A 18:45.00 24.80 01:34.76

12 383 Clark, Justin A 18:45.63 24.79 01:35.39

13 336 Yeager, Zach A 19:28.74 23.87 02:18.50

14 393 Waters, Scott A 19:36.42 23.72 02:26.18

15 338 Lee, Jonathan A 19:39.79 23.65 02:29.55

16 344 Connolly, Nicholas A 19:53.78 23.37 02:43.54

B's
1 339 Evans, David B 18:01.73 25.79 00:00.00

2 318 Page, Dave B 18:14.16 25.50 00:12.43

3 327 Cassiday, Kevin B 18:18.98 25.39 00:17.25

4 386 Harwin, David B 18:21.53 25.33 00:19.80

5 309 Gossi, Paul B 18:31.72 25.10 00:29.99

6 305 Helton, Michael B 18:46.32 24.77 00:44.59

7 321 Killam, Cody B 19:28.45 23.88 01:26.72

8 345 Bright, Tim B 19:28.99 23.87 01:27.26

9 389 Weiss, Timber B 19:35.46 23.74 01:33.73

10 335 Serr, Rhonda B 19:47.57 23.49 01:45.84

11 324 Williams, Michael B 20:00.54 23.24 01:58.81

12 328 Nunez, Corey B 20:13.38 22.99 02:11.65

13 320 Curtis, Ken B 20:27.30 22.73 02:25.57

14 308 Riordan, Patrick B 21:10.80 21.95 03:09.07

15 307 Mais, Lance B 21:16.83 21.85 03:15.10

16 388 Atlan, Jean-Michel B 21:24.64 21.72 03:22.91

17 346 Stott, Colby B 21:28.25 21.66 03:26.52

18 311 Littenberg, Heidi B 21:29.62 21.63 03:27.89

19 391 Feurot, Michelle B 21:35.43 21.54 03:33.70

20 304 Coleman, Travis B 21:36.00 21.53 03:34.27



21 306 Hammond, Steve B 22:23.53 20.77 04:21.80

22 396 Belisle, Dennis B 22:26.27 20.72 04:24.54

23 301 Stoeger, Will B 22:49.26 20.38 04:47.53

C's
1 325 Manning, Craig C 20:19.43 22.88 0:00:00

2 384 Clark, Chris C 20:39.68 22.51 0:00:20

3 312 Witt, Allen C 20:45.06 22.41 0:00:26

4 316 Nielson, Jeremiah C 21:02.83 22.09 0:00:43

5 302 Rissler, Pete C 21:03.89 22.07 0:00:44

6 313 Vincent, David C 21:08.22 22.00 0:00:49

7 390 Singer, Joe C 21:14.11 21.90 0:00:55

8 314 Fish, Dave C 21:18.88 21.82 0:00:59

9 398 Hood, Roman C 21:25.22 21.71 0:01:06

10 303 Pippin, Sonja C 21:57.20 21.18 0:01:38

11 349 Stewart, Marc C 22:14.97 20.90 0:01:56

12 323 Frantz, Roger C 22:23.93 20.76 0:02:04

13 326 Frayer, Jenny C 22:35.07 20.59 0:02:16

14 332 Monohan, Mark C 22:40.33 20.51 0:02:21

15 322 Snell-Killam, Aimee C 22:40.74 20.50 0:02:21

16 350 Galeoto, Paige C 23:04.19 20.16 0:02:45

17 317 McCabe, Ken C 23:12.28 20.04 0:02:53

18 315 Oren, Lucie C 23:35.93 19.70 0:03:16

19 319 Stremmel, Steve C 25:02.00 18.58 0:04:43

20 385 Stubbs, Alexander C 25:30.56 18.23 0:05:11

21 380 Mansur, Matt C 26:56.97 17.25 0:06:38

Women
1 335 Serr, Rhonda B 19:47.57 23.49 0:00:00

2 311 Littenberg, Heidi B 21:29.62 21.63 0:01:42

3 391 Feurot, Michelle B 21:35.43 21.54 0:01:48

4 303 Pippin, Sonja C 21:57.20 21.18 0:02:10

5 326 Frayer, Jenny C 22:35.07 20.59 0:02:48

6 322 Snell-Killam, Aimee C 22:40.74 20.50 0:02:53

7 350 Galeoto, Paige C 23:04.19 20.16 0:03:17

8 317 McCabe, Ken C 23:12.28 20.04 0:03:25

9 315 Oren, Lucie C 23:35.93 19.70 0:03:48



1 305 20:46.32

2 302 21:33.89

3 310 22:04.38

4 309 22:31.72

5 301 22:49.26

6 303 22:57.20

7 304 23:06.00

8 307 24:16.83

9 308 24:40.80

10 306 24:53.53

11 312 26:15.06

12 311 26:29.62

13 318 26:44.16

14 313 27:08.22

15 314 27:48.88

16 321 29:28.45

17 320 29:57.30

18 315 30:35.93

19 317 31:12.28

20 327 31:18.98

21 324 31:30.54

22 333 32:15.44

23 325 32:19.43

24 330 32:45.00

25 322 33:10.74

26 334 33:16.20

27 323 33:23.93

28 328 33:43.38

29 319 34:02.00

30 326 35:05.07

31 337 35:12.34

32 335 35:47.57

33 343 35:56.70

34 336 35:58.74

35 339 36:01.73

36 338 37:09.79

37 332 37:10.33

38 344 38:53.78

39 345 38:58.99

40 379 39:36.28

41 382 40:10.24

42 381 40:49.88

43 346 41:28.25

44 383 42:15.63

45 349 42:44.97

46 386 43:21.53

47 350 44:04.19

48 384 44:39.68



49 389 45:35.46

50 395 45:41.17

51 397 46:13.23

52 388 46:54.64

53 393 47:06.42

54 390 47:44.11

55 391 48:35.43

56 380 48:56.97

57 385 50:00.56

58 398 50:55.22

59 396 50:56.27

60 316 51:02.83


